
October 17, 2015 Final Team Results
Race Date UND Ron Pynn Classic Open

Men

8K

Class - 1 Division 1

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

North Dakota State Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 25
25:30.5Average Time:

Derek Warner 2 25:13.81     2 25:13.8
Matt Lundstrom 4 25:25.42     6 50:39.3
Camron Roehl 5 25:26.53    11 1:16:05.8
Brendan Skime 6 25:36.44    17 1:41:42.3
Elliott Stone 8 25:50.55    25 2:07:32.8
John Curley (12) 26:08.46 (37) 2:33:41.2
Joe Louiselle (14) 26:19.87 (51) 3:00:01.1
Branden Scheel >  7 26:28.08 3:26:29.1
Matt Jennings >  7 27:04.89 3:53:34.0
Bryon Schuldt >  7 27:18.310 4:20:52.3
Francis Landman >  7 27:44.511 4:48:36.8

North Dakota Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 30
25:38.3Average Time:

Drew Campbell 1 25:06.11     1 25:06.1
Alec Anderson 3 25:23.52     4 50:29.6
Cataldo DiDonna 7 25:38.23    11 1:16:07.8
Darin Baltezore 9 25:58.14    20 1:42:06.0
Connor Danielson 10 26:05.65    30 2:08:11.7
Mark Harries (11) 26:07.66 (41) 2:34:19.3
Nathan Engstrom (13) 26:17.67 (54) 3:00:36.9
Scott Kvidera >  7 26:36.78 3:27:13.6
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October 17, 2015 Final Team Results
Race Date UND Ron Pynn Classic Open

Men

8K

Class - C Collegiate

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

U of Manitoba Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 15
25:32.5Average Time:

Abduselam Yussuf 1 24:36.21     1 24:36.2
Timothy Miller 2 25:29.52     3 50:05.8
Daniel Heschuk 3 25:45.93     6 1:15:51.8
Patrique Bulloch 4 25:50.64    10 1:41:42.4
Josh Dyck 5 26:00.25    15 2:07:42.7
Jesse Burrows (7) 26:30.46 (22) 2:34:13.2
Connor Boyd (8) 26:39.07 (30) 3:00:52.2
Nickolas Kosmenko >  7 27:19.28 3:28:11.4
Conrad Drover >  7 27:23.39 3:55:34.8
Ben Paterson >  7 27:52.910 4:23:27.7
Tyler Derksen >  7 28:06.211 4:51:33.9
Samson Chun >  7 28:54.812 5:20:28.7

Minot State Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 48
29:42.1Average Time:

Joel Cartwright 6 26:16.81     6 26:16.8
Devan Shumway 9 27:16.52    15 53:33.3
Julio Romero 10 28:53.03    25 1:22:26.3
Steven Porter 11 30:04.34    36 1:52:30.6
Josh Drew 12 36:00.05    48 2:28:30.7

Unattached Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Nathaniel Peterson DNS 24:37.11 24:37.1
Sam Vincent DNS 25:05.42 49:42.6
Kyle Downs DNS 26:38.73 1:16:21.3
Evan Kotsick DNS 26:40.54 1:43:01.9
Kyle Rosseau DNS 27:14.15 2:10:16.1
Thomas Miller DNS 27:54.36 2:38:10.4
Ben Bitter DNS 28:08.27 3:06:18.6
Nick Thomas DNS 29:12.78 3:35:31.4
Joe Fenstermacher DNS 29:22.39 4:04:53.8
Eric Sondag DNS 30:05.410 4:34:59.2
Madsen Mike DNS 30:29.211 5:05:28.5
David Clason DNS 31:12.612 5:36:41.2
Joel Rovang DNS 31:37.613 6:08:18.8
Patrick Mahoney DNS 32:50.614 6:41:09.4
David Farley DNS 36:07.915 7:17:17.4
Ray Keogh DNS 36:14.416 7:53:31.8
Carlisle Lenny DNS 38:29.617 8:32:01.5
Geddy Shantz DNS 38:29.718 9:10:31.2
Gary Westefer DNS 51:29.319 10:02:00.5

Trinity Bible College Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Guy Ross <  5 31:26.01 31:26.0
Matt Lindgren <  5 38:04.52 1:09:30.6
Justin Boles <  5 54:30.43 2:04:01.0
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